Deelnemerslijsten

SPRINGEN Klasse 4 JARIG
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Dier

RADORE JK

RAMOS JM

RED VALENTINOO CASTANOO
CANU DK zZ

RAMONA DE LA DRIE
RAMSEY

RASHFORD

RODRIGUES DW

RUNA D'ECLIPSE

MISTER B

RIEMKO VAN DE EILANDHOEVE
RE'ALBA V/D BURCHT

ROMANA VAN DE CORSENDONKSEHOEVE

CARLO VAN ROSSEMHOF Z
VICTORIA D'ARO Z

REYKJAVIK ODEVELD

A LUCKY ONE Z

RAMBO VAN HET EELSHOF
ROELIEN VAN HET GROESHOF
BEYONCE DE JOLIE Z
RHOTESSE

LIQUID VAN HET BLOEMENHOF
CELESTE Z

AMAI VAN HET GERENDAL Z
DIARINO VD KATTEVENNEN Z
RAPSODY VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
RACCOON VAN 'T BOSCHVELD
ROBERTO VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
ROSIE VAN DE ZWARTE RUITER
RICARD DE MUZE

ROMANCE DE MUZE
ROCKEFELLER G

RHODOS 28

RIVIERA 28

DON JUAN Z

RENOZA VAN DE DWEERHOEVE
RIA LOCO

RICKA VAN DE ABDIJHOEVE
RAFFAELLO VAN HET EIKENHOF
RATATOUILLE VAN HET EIKENHOF
MERLANDO O

RIVA VAN DE KLOTPUTTEN
CHACCO DE L'ESCAUT
ROSEMARY V/H LILLEVELD
RADMILLA VD WITTE DRIESENDIJK
KONSTANTINA Z

MEVITA

R&B VAN HET EELSHOF

RANY-L

ROULETTE M.

RELANTA "P"

RIENTJE 'V'

ROCKEFELLER 'V’

ROLEX'V'

Ruiter

ADRIAENSSENS SOPHIE
AERNOUTS WOUTER
AERNOUTS WOUTER
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE
BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE
BAX TIM

BERKERS JONAS
BERKVENS SHELSEY
BERKVENS SHELSEY
BOSCH BRAM

BOSCH LISSE

BOSSAERTS NICK
BOSSAERTS STEF
BROECKX YANA

BRUYNEN DENISE

DE BRUYCKER ARTHUR

DE CARTIER SYBILLE

DE CLERCQ JENS

DE COCK THOMAS

DE RYCKER ISABEL

DE RYCKER ISABEL

DE SMET STEFAAN

DE SWERT DOMIEN

DE VLEESCHAUWER CEDRIC
DE VLEESCHAUWER CEDRIC

DESOMVIELE LISE
DESOMVIELE LISE
GEERTS JEROEN
GEERTS LUC
GEERTS LUC
GEERTS PAULINE
HENDRICKX EVELIEN
HEYLEN SEPPE
KENIS BEN
LENAERTS EVI
LENAERTS EVI
MAES KOEN
MAES NICK

MAES WIETSE
MAES WIETSE
MARIEN JANA
MERKS FEMKE
MERTENS DOLF
MERTENS TOM
MICHIELS WOUT
MOLS FRAN

MOLS MARLEEN
MOLS MARLEEN
MOLS MARLEEN
MOLS MARLEEN

UELN
056002W00315433
056002W00316552
056002W00317985
056015755356617
056002W00315707
056002W00316370
056002W00316373
056002W00317199
056002W00315162
528003201706122
056002W00315190
056002W00317278
056002W00316528
056015755767417
056015755589717
056002W00316009
056015755703517
056002W00317989
056002W00316374
0560157255307317
056002W00315561
056007000L58543
056015255707417
056015255609217
056015255316917
056002W00317283
056002W00316168
056002W00317661
056002W00315400
056002W00317949
056002W00317950
056002W00316034
056002W00317999
056002wW00318002
056015755574517
056002W00315481
056002W00315907
056002W00317533
056002W00316476
056002W00316479
528003201707339
056002W00315197
DE418185069717
056002W00316358
056002W00317055
056015755642917
528003201702534
056002W00316490
056002W00315639
056002W00315178
056002W00315293
056002W00316309
056002W00316311
056002W00316312
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78
79
80
81
82
83
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
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110
111
112
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115

ROXANNE V'

ARSENAL DW Z

CIAO BELLA VD WITHOEVE Z
HAPPY GIRL VAUDIVAL
REBELSKI M

RUBE DW

RINCON VAN 'T PLATT

ROMAN VAN T GOOVAHOF
MILLA-S

COPA DE VINO BLANCO
RAEVEN VAN DE DORPSHOEVE
CHOPIN DE CARMEL Z
DIAMANT DE CARMEL Z

RAYSA DE CARMEL

REPLAY VAN 'T PARADIJS
ROMANCE VAN 'T PARADIJS
NICKY BLUE Z

RAMIERO VAN ' T MERODEHOF
RED DIAMOND S.P.

RILANO DE CASSALUM
RAMOON VAN 'T KERSTENHOF
RICK 55

ROUTE 55

NELSON VAN DE KLEINHEIDE Z
DIATENDRA

REMEMBER S

REALITY VAN 'T SLOT

RIOJA VAN DEN BERG

APOLLO VAN DE KAPEL Z
CATAKI VAN DE HELLE
COLTPLAY z

MILANO

QUANDO VAN DE HELLE
RHAPSODY VAN HET NETEHOF
ROCKEFELLER

ROTHINKA VAN 'T LUSTHOF
REGINA VAN 'T BISTHOF
REGINA VG

RIMINI VAN D' OUDE PASTORY
RAPINE VAN HET EELSHOF
RENDAL VAN HET BAKKERSHOF
RUNNER VAN HET EELSHOF
REVANCHE DE L'ART

REMCO VAN 'T LAARHOF
ROLLS ROYCE VAN DE MEREYT
KANDY VAN DE MEREYT Z
ROMANE DE LA DRIE

REALITY TER BINK

RAGNAR VAN DE KRUISHOEVE
RED DIAMOND V.D OUBURG
RHONA VAN DE ACHTERHOEK
ROMANOV VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE
STORM VAN HET BINNENVELD Z
RENEE V

ROYAL VAN HET GERMELAERVELD
REBEL TINTADO

RIGO BLUE -V

RASINA VAN DE MISPELAERE
EXTRACTION VD KATTEVENNEN
RIGOLETTO VAN 'T RAVENNEST

MOLS MARLEEN
MOLS RAF

MOLS RAF

MOLS RAF

MOLS RAF

MOLS RAF
MOORTGAT PATRICK
MORTELMANS TOM

OOSTERLYNCK CHRISTOPHE

PEETERS IMKE

POPPE LORE
ROBBERECHT STEF
ROBBERECHT STEF
ROBBERECHT STEF
ROOMS ASTRID

ROOMS ASTRID
SCHEIRS PAUL

SCHEIRS PAUL

SCHEIRS PAUL

SMEETS BEN

SMEYERS THOMAS
SNELDERS JEFFREY
SNELDERS JEFFREY
SNOEYS MARIEKE
SPITS JORICH

SPITS JORICH
TEMMERMAN BART
TORMANS MARTIJN

VAN DEN BERGH PIETER
VAN DEN BERGH PIETER
VAN DEN BERGH PIETER
VAN DEN BERGH PIETER
VAN DEN BERGH PIETER
VAN DEN BERGH PIETER
VAN DEN BUYS KOEN
VAN DEN HEUVEL DENNIS
VAN DIJCK JONAS

VAN GORP GERT

VAN HAM ELS

VAN HERCK JEROEN
VAN HERCK JEROEN
VAN HERCK JEROEN
VAN LAER KRISTOF

VAN LAERHOVEN RIK
VAN LOOVEREN JOPPE
VAN LOOVEREN SIEBE
VAN OLMEN DORIEN
VAN PAMEL BREND

VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
VERELST ROBBE
VERHEYEN AN
VERHEYEN JEROEN
VERHEYEN JORRE
VERMEIREN ELISE
VERMEULEN LENNART
VINCKX WIM

VINCKX WIM

056002W00316310
056015255350317
056015755310217
25000117508272T
056002W00315684
056002W00317196
056002W00316044
826002170881207
528003201707790
DE418180028217
056002W00316171
056015255862717
056015255724717
056002W00317286
056002W00315268
056002W00316585
056015255518517
056002W00315420
056002W00315788
056002W00315344
056002W00317498
056002W00317738
056002W00315610
056015255864317
DE431310622517
056002W00317403
056002W00315751
056002W00317043
056015755769517
276431310265217
056015755568417
528003201709254
276421000404317
056002W00317391
056002W00315508
056002W00315629
056002W00316232
056002W00315607
056002W00316269
056002W00317991
056002W00316455
056002W00317990
056002W00318134
056002W00315154
056002W00316469
056015755699217
056002W00315953
056002W00315625
056002W00317562
056002W00315552
056002W00317679
056002W00316233
056015755684017
056002W00316338
056002W00315543
826002170880779
056002W00315289
056002W00315886
056015755315717
056002W00316209



116
117

ZORIANO K

RAMILLA VAN HET BLOEMENHOF
NYANA DH Z

RAEKA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
ROXETTE 'V'

SPRINGEN Klasse 5 JARIG

Nr

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Dier

QADIRA VG

QUATISSE VAN DE BEGIINENHOEF
QUARILEINE VAN HET GROESHOF
QRISTALLO TEN DAM

HERBIE

URI VAN DE KATTEVENNEN Z
VEDETTE Z

QUDO

LA COROFINA Z

LOVELY LEVISTA JUNA Z
QUINLAN

QUINTO STAR S.P.

QUINTANA G.V.L.

QUINY VAN DEN BERG

QUIDESSA VG

QATAR VAN D' OUDE PASTORY
QARTIER VAN D'OUDE PASTORY
QUEBEC DE L'ART

QUERIDO DE L'ART

QUINN VAN BERKENIJS

E.FABER Z

QUANTOLINE - V

MANDO VAN DE NEERHEIDE Z
CONSTANTINO VAN'T RAVENNEST
EXCO VAN DE KATTEVENNEN Z
GENTLE VAN DE KATTEVENNEN Z
QUIRINUS VAN 'T RAVENNEST
QUITAN CL

QUANTUM VAN 'T BOSCHVELD

VINCKX WIM

VOS ELLEN

DE SWERT DOMIEN
RAMAN FLORE
VERSTAPPEN JO

Ruiter

BERKVENS SHELSEY
BERKVENS SHELSEY
BRUYNEN DENISE
DE COCK THOMAS
DE POORTER EVELIEN
DE RYCKER ISABEL
DE VOS TREESJE
MERTENS PAULIEN
OOMS JULIE

OOMS JULIE
SCHEIRS PAUL
SCHEIRS PAUL
TORMANS MARTIJN
TORMANS MARTIJN
VAN GORP GERT
VAN HAM AN

VAN HAM ELS

VAN LAER KRISTOF
VAN LAER KRISTOF
VAN OLMEN DORIEN
VERHEYEN WIM
VERMEIREN ELISE
VERWERFT NIELS
VINCKX WIM

VINCKX WIM

VINCKX WIM

VINCKX WIM

VINCKX WIM

DE SWERT DOMIEN

DE421000076617
056002W00315366
056015755782417
056002W00317284
056002W00316307

UELN
056002W00312644
056002wW00312439
056002W00313212
056002W00313442
DE
056015755563416
056015755533916
056002W00313474
056015755643716
056015755541216
056002W00313909
056002W00312555
056002W00312516
056002W00313318
056002W00312925
056002W00312629
056002W00312627
056002W00312934
056002W00312933
056002W00313020
056015755759916
056002W00312044
05601525583731
DE421000704916
056015755845216
056015755563316
056002W00313197
056002W00313688
056002W00314782



Deelnemende paarden

1. vierjarige paarden

DONKER BRUIN

Vader: CANTURO
V:
M:

Moeder: R-MARA

1. RADORE JK 056002W00315433 BWP 03/05/2017 \%
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: DORE VAN 'T ZORGVLIET 056002W00215029
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: VERONA VAN 'T ZORGVLIET 056002W00175513
Moeder: HAZZEL VAN 'T LINDELOMMER 056002W00260864
V: CLINTON 210236093 999999W00155995
M: QUITANA VAN'T LINDELOMMER 056002W00135402
Fokker: KENNY JANSSENS (BEVEREN-WAAS)
Eigenaar: KENNY JANSSENS (BEVEREN-WAAS)
RAMOS JM 056002W00316552 BWP 15/05/2017 M
SCHIMMEL
Vader: CARRERA VDL 612505 999999000612505
V: CARDENTO 210159892 999999W00198216
M: VANTIELS ESPRIT 0208357 999999000208357
Moeder: HIMALAYA VG 056002W00260605
V: MASSIMO 21000257201 999999W00237093
M: ULENA VG 056002W00165956
Fokker: MARC JANSSEN (RIJKEVORSEL)
Eigenaar: MARC JANSSEN (RIJKEVORSEL)
RED VALENTINOO CASTANOO 056002W00317985 BWP 15/07/2017 \
BRUIN
Vader: CARRERA VDL 612505 999999000612505
V: CARDENTO 210159892 999999W00198216
M: VANTIELS ESPRIT 0208357 999999000208357
Moeder: NOTIFY CASTANOO 056002W00305901
V: KANNAN 92.4130 999999W00181922
M: KILLY BILLY CASTANOO 056002W00297321
Fokker: GERD WAUTERS (MERKSPLAS)
Eigenaar: GERD WAUTERS (MERKSPLAS)
CANU DK Z 056015755356617 16/05/2017 \



RAMONA DE LA DRIE 056002W00315707 BWP 20/05/2017 \%
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: NEROC 056002W00306060
V: CLARENCE C 421000185603 999999W00258684
M: URCESS 01.10510 999999000110510
Moeder: AZURA DE LA DRIE 056002W00189931
V: PIK SOLO 999999W00140128
M: ROSEE DE LA DRIE 056002wW00144082
Fokker: WALTER EN RAF VAN DE LOCHT (BRECHT)
Eigenaar: WALTER en RAF VAN DE LOCHT (BRECHT)
RAMSEY 056002W00316370 BWP 24/03/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF 056002W00305680
V: DENZEL V'T MEULENHOF D47291 056007000D47291
M: CARTHINA Z 7536700 999999W00225471
Moeder: BEST OF DE ROY 1155464827 25000111554648Z2 CSF
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: ILOSTRA DARK 999999W90011214
Fokker: BJORN BEUCKELAERS (MINDERHOUT)
Eigenaar: BJORN BEUCKELAERS (MINDERHOUT)
RASHFORD 056002W00316373 BWP 22/04/2017 M
BRUINSCHIMMEL
Vader: VANNAN 97743567 25000109774356Z
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: QUANA-ONE DE L'EAUGRENEE Q-34144 056007000Q34144
Moeder: CHELSEA 056002W00206985
V: CODEX 210230992 999999W00147447
M:
Fokker: JULIEN BEUCKELAERS (DUFFEL)
Eigenaar: JULIEN BEUCKELAERS (DUFFEL)
RODRIGUES DW 056002W00317199 BWP 08/06/2017 M
VOS
Vader: NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF 056002W00305680
V: DENZEL V'T MEULENHOF D47291 056007000D47291
M: CARTHINA Z Z536700 999999W00225471
Moeder: FINESSE 'DW' 056002W00239895
V: CARDENTO 210159892 999999W00198216
M: ONOLINE 056002W00113413
Fokker: KRISTOF DE WINTER (SINT-KATELIJNE-WAVER)

Eigenaar:

KRISTOF DE WINTER (SINT-KATELIINE-WAVER)



RUNA D'ECLIPSE 056002W00315162 BWP 23/03/2017 \%
BRUIN

Vader: CASELLO VAN DE HELLE 405913 276421000405913
V: CASALITO 233709 276421000233709
M: N-CARETANA BB 210240298 276321210240298
Moeder: ELUNA D'ECLIPSE 056002W00229248
V: CALATO 210038187 999999W00172041
M: ALUNA V/H APPELSVOORDEHOF 056002W00190574

Fokker: ECLIPSE N.V. (ONZE-LIEVE-VROUW-WAVER)

MISTER B 528003201706122 WPN 31/05/2017 M
BRUINSCHIMMEL
Vader: CASAGO
V: CASALL
M: LARTHAGO
Moeder: IMPRESS

V: BON BRAVOUR
M: WITHNEY

Fokker: BAX LEO
Eigenaar: BAX LEO

RIEMKO VAN DE EILANDHOEVE 056002W00315190 BWP 19/03/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00162552
V: NARCOS Il 999999W00093334
M: OLYMPIA VAN DE KREKEBEKE 056002W00117575
Moeder: ORIO VAN DE EILANDHOEVE 056002W00306570
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE 056002W00227761
M: JJADORE VD WITHOEVE 056002W00291660

Fokker: LIEVE EN JOHAN TIERENS - BOON (DENDERMONDE)
Eigenaar: LIEVE en JOHAN TIERENS - BOON (Dendermonde)

RE'ALBA V/D BURCHT 056002W00317278 BWP 30/04/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: ELEGANCE V/D BURCHT Z 999999W00203225
V: EQUITOP DE MOYON 92147582J 999999W00164576
M: SAITAB 056002W00152872

Fokker: GEERT JOSTEN (VLIMMEREN)
Eigenaar: GEERT JOSTEN (VLIMMEREN)



ROMANA VAN DE CORSENDONKSEHOEVE 056002W00316528 BWP 11/07/2017 \%
DONKER BRUIN

Vader: AREZZO-VDL 05.09310 528003200509310
V: CHIN CHIN 210016878 999999W00126934
M: SARJOLIJN 99.06346 999999009906346
Moeder: MELANIE 056002W00302155
V: GALISCO VAN PAEMEL 056002W00253286
M: KRISTA-UTOPIA 92.155 999999000092155

Fokker: KURT BERCKVENS (BEERSE)
Eigenaar: KURT BERCKVENS (BEERSE)

CARLO VAN ROSSEMHOF Z 056015255767417 02/06/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader:
V:
M:
Moeder:
V:
M:
VICTORIA D'ARO Z 056015255589717 26/02/2017 Y
DONKER BRUIN
Vader:
V:
M:
Moeder:
V:
M:
REYKJAVIK ODEVELD 056002W00316009 BWP 11/05/2017 M
VOS
Vader: BAMAKO DE MUZE 056002W00201648
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: FRAGANCE DE CHALUS 999999W00144693
Moeder: FIRENZE ODEVELD 056002W00240217
V: QUERLYBET HERO Q34591 999999W00211730
M: CORDULA DE LAUBRY 056002W00209877

Fokker: STAL ODEVELD & JORIS DE BRABANDER (ZEVENEKEN)

A LUCKY ONE zZ 056015755703517 4 01/05/2017 \%
VOS
Vader: AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR Z

V: Ogano sitte
M: Cadix du Seigneur Z

Moeder: FINALLY Z
V: FIGARO C
M: Sydney M

Fokker:  WILLEMS MARIE ANNE ANTWERPSEWEG 86 B 2340 BEERSE
Eigenaar: Willems Marie Anne



18.

20.

21.

22.

RAMBO VAN HET EELSHOF 056002W00317989 BWP 24/08/2017 M
VOS
Vader: COHINOOR VDL 316773812 276431316773812
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12 056002W00184083
M: SOPHIA 318802805 276431318802805
Moeder: BALITIE VAN HET EELSHOF 056002W00200751
V: LYS DE DARMEN 77037115E 999999W00001335
M: QUALITIE VD KEMPENHOEVE 056002W00137423
Fokker: JAN MERTENS (BAARLE-HERTOG)
Eigenaar: JAN MERTENS (BAARLE-HERTOG)
ROELIEN VAN HET GROESHOF 056002W00316374 BWP 15/06/2017 \%
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: WATCH-ME 056002W00184290
V: PAUILLAC DE MEIA LUA D'07 056002W00121410
M: PYKETTE 056002W00122168
Fokker: FRANS BRUYNEN (AE CASTELRE BAARLE NASSAU)
Eigenaar: FRANS BRUYNEN (AE CASTELRE BAARLE NASSAU)
BEYONCE DE JOLIE Z 056015255307317 VA 13/06/2017 \%
BRUIN
Vader: BAMAKO DE MUZE
V:
M:
Moeder: NOEMIE D Z
V: NABAB DE REVE
M:
Fokker: DESMEDT -DE BACKER
RHOTESSE 056002W00315561 BWP 01/05/2017 \%
BRUIN
Vader: MATISSE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00301141
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: INABELLE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00268118
Moeder: ILANKA VAN DE VLASPUT 056002W00271256
V: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00160654
M: KALINKA VAN DE VLASPUT Z 999999W00271255
Fokker: ERIC VERHEYEN (WEELDE)
Eigenaar: ERIC VERHEYEN (WEELDE)
LIQUID VAN HET BLOEMENHOF 056007000L58543 24/06/2017 M

BRUIN

Vader: EXXON HEDONIST
V: Ogano Sitte
M:

Moeder: DOLCE VITA VAN HET ELKENHOF
V: ORLANDO



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

CELESTE Z
SCHIMMEL
Vader: CICERO Z
V: Carthago Z
M: Rendez Vous Van Paemel
Moeder: RAMIRA

V: BON AMI
M: Gina

AMAI VAN HET GERENDAL Z
SCHIMMEL
Vader: AGANA VAN HET GERENDAL Z
V: AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR
M: NAMINKA
Moeder: MISS DORIENTJE Z

V: MR BLUE
M: ZUIDMINKA

DIARINO VD KATTEVENNEN Z
BRUIN

Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
V: LE TOT DE SEMILLY
M: VENISE DES CRESLES
Moeder: CLARINA

V: CLARIMO

M: JANUAR

Fokker: SPRONKEN BVBA

RAPSODY VAN DE MALTAHOEVE
BRUIN
Vader: BAMAKO DE MUZE
V: DARCO
M: FRAGANCE DE CHALUS
Moeder: MORENA VD MALTAHOEVE

V: ELVIS TER PUTTE

M: AURORA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE

Fokker: CVOA DE MALTAHOEVE (EKSAARDE)

RACCOON VAN 'T BOSCHVELD
VOS
Vader: COMME IL FAUT 411627205
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12
M: RATINA Z 316874882
Moeder: HILLARY DE MUZE

V: NABAB DE REVE

M: NIMFE DE LA POMME 01711842B

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

056015255707417

056015255609217

056015255316917

056002W00317283

056002W00201648
056002W00001387
999999W00144693
056002W00303008
056002W00227761
056002wW00193797

056002W00316168

276441411627205
056002W00184083
999999W00162184
056002W00264636
056002W00139797
999999W00265512

PATRICK-DOMIEN-JEROEN DE SWERT (SINT-KATELIINE-WAVER)
PATRICK-DOMIEN-JEROEN DE SWERT (Sint-Katelijne-Waver)

04/06/2017

31/03/2017

04/04/2017

02/04/2017

28/05/2017

\Y

M



28.

29.

30.

31.

ROBERTO VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
VOS
Vader: NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF

V: DENZEL V'T MEULENHOF D47291
M: CARTHINA Z 7536700

Moeder: DANTIGONE E
V: TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE
M: ANTIGONA 319755297

Fokker:

STAL 'T RUYTERSHOF BVBA (SINT-NIKLAAS)

056002W00317661

056002W00305680
056007000D47291
999999W00225471
528003000806413

056002W00162552
999999319755297

BWP

WPN

06/08/2017

M

ROSIE VAN DE ZWARTE RUITER
BRUIN
Vader: EXTRA 200901003
V: BERLIN (EX CASPAR)210274394
M: WUCINDA 200304378
Moeder: JEALINDA M

V: VINESSE 02.07176

M: CORA 11 210083693

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

MARC DUBOIS (OOSTAKKER)
MARC DUBOIS (OOSTAKKER)

056002W00315400

528003200901003
999999W00227743
528003200304378
056002W00290935
999999W00235016
999999W00169310

BWP

03/05/2017

\Y

RICARD DE MUZE

VOS

Vader: FANTOMAS DE MUZE

V: SANDRO BOY 330887393

M: CORDULA DE LAUBRY

Moeder: CHANTILLY DE MUZE C45041
V: BAMAKO DE MUZE

M: FARFELU DE LA POMME

Fokker: JORIS DE BRABANDER (SINT-NIKLAAS)
Eigenaar: JORIS DE BRABANDER (SINT-NIKLAAS)

056002W00317949

056002W00244514
999999W00232076
056002W00209877

056007000C45041
056002W00201648
056002W00248448

BWP

25/07/2017

ROMANCE DE MUZE
SCHIMMEL
Vader: MOSITO VAN HET HELLEHOF
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE
M: HADISE VAN HET HELLEHOF
Moeder: CHANTILLY DE MUZE C45041
V: BAMAKO DE MUZE
M: FARFELU DE LA POMME

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

DANNY BOELENS (LEMBEKE)
DANNY BOELENS (LEMBEKE)

056002W00317950

056002W00303215
056002W00227761
056002W00262029
056007000C45041
056002W00201648
056002W00248448

BWP

07/06/2017

\Y



32.

33.

34.

35.

ROCKEFELLER G 056002W00316034 BWP 26/04/2017 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: CLASSIRA Z 755858511 999999755858511
V: CLASSE 680206 276421000680206
M: OLLVERY 96.11522 999999W00193818
Fokker: LUDO EN JEROEN GEERTS (HOOGSTRATEN)
Eigenaar: LUDO EN JEROEN GEERTS (HOOGSTRATEN)
RHODOS 28 056002W00317999 BWP 08/07/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR A40713 056007000A40713
V: OGANO SITTE 0-32608 999999W00209070
M: CADIX DU SEIGNEUR Z 999999W09708011
Moeder: CANDARELLE 056002W00210363
V: CLINTON 210236093 999999W00155995
M: GIPSY 056002W00064946
Fokker: LUC GEERTS (PEER)
Eigenaar: LUC GEERTS (PEER)
RIVIERA 28 056002W00318002 BWP 03/05/2017 \
BRUIN
Vader: GOLDEN BOY DU VAL DU GEER G52441 999999000G52441
V: KANNAN 92.4130 999999W00181922
M: NIAGARA DU VAL DU GEER 056002W00108604
Moeder: VIPSY 056002W00177868
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: GIPSY 056002W00064946
Fokker: LUC GEERTS (PEER)
Eigenaar: LUC GEERTS (PEER)
DON JUAN Z 056015255574517 08/05/2017 M
ZWARTBRUIN

Vader: DOMINATOR 2000 Z
V: Diamant de Semilly
M: Cephale 2000

Moeder: ZITHA
V: FUEGO DU PRELET
M: Ibha

Fokker: WIM LUYTEN
Eigenaar: Wim Luyten



36.

37.

38.

39.

RENOZA VAN DE DWEERHOEVE 056002W00315481 BWP 14/05/2017 \
SCHIMMEL
Vader: PRESIDENT 97.09213 999999W00213103
V: CLINTON 210236093 999999W00155995
M: GUDRUN 88.06951 999999W00213102
Moeder: INGE VAN 'T HOFKEN 056002W00268095
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: QUALITY VAN 'T ODEVELD 056002W00132622
Fokker:  JEAN BAERT (STEKENE)
Eigenaar: JEAN BAERT (STEKENE)
RIA LOCO 056002W00315907 BWP 14/05/2017 \
SCHIMMEL
Vader: IRON MAN VAN DE PADENBORRE 056002W00272193
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: DIRKA VAN DE PADENBORRE 056002W00216144
Moeder: TRES CLASSE DE BUISSY X 07 389 154 K 25000107389154K AAR
V: LAURIER DE HERE X 999999W09606980
M: IDYLLE DE BUISSY X 999999W09606977
Fokker: ~ AERTGEERTS MARC - KEERSMAEKERS KRIS (BERLAAR)
RICKA VAN DE ABDIJHOEVE 056002W00317533 BWP 09/05/2017 \
BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: EVITA VAN DE KOOLDRIES 056002W00236289
V: ORLANDO D'14 96.10385 999999W00180014
M: ELEGANTE 311922383 999999W00109798
Fokker: MARC VAN MINNEBRUGGEN (BRECHT)
Eigenaar: MARC VAN MINNEBRUGGEN (BRECHT)
RAFFAELLO VAN HET EIKENHOF 056002W00316476 BWP 20/06/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: SIMPHONIE VAN HET EIKENHOF 056002W00150867
V: CAMUS 210068489 999999W00001577
M: PRISKA VAN HET LINDENHOF 056002W00121754

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

AUGUST LENAERTS (PULDERBOS)
AUGUST LENAERTS (PULDERBOS)



40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

RATATOUILLE VAN HET EIKENHOF 056002W00316479 BWP 16/04/2017
BRUIN
Vader: KAISER VAN HET LAMBROECK 056002W00296825
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: FLORETTE VAN HET LAMBROECK 056002W00244827
Moeder: FILETTA VAN HET EIKENHOF 056002W00240272
V: OBOURG 032102 999999W00195242
M: ARANCHA VAN HET EIKENHOF 056002W00190176
Fokker: EVI LENAERTS (PULDERBOS)
Eigenaar: EVILENAERTS (PULDERBOS)
MERLANDO O 528003201707339 15/05/2017
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: HARDWELL
V:
M:
Moeder: TOSCANA
V:
M:
Fokker: P.A.C. OOMEN
RIVA VAN DE KLOTPUTTEN 056002W00315197 BWP 18/04/2017
BRUIN
Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
V: LE TOT DE SEMILLY 999999W00140760
M: VENISE DES CRESLES 999999W00176028
Moeder: GOLDWIN 056002W00250357
V: CHATMAN 210115596 999999W00197871
M: CICERO 056002W00211162
Fokker: NICK EN KOEN MAES (ARENDONK)
Eigenaar: NICK en KOEN MAES (Arendonk)
CHACCO DE L'ESCAUT DE418185069717 OoLB 10/06/2017
VOS
Vader:
V:
M:
Moeder:
V:
M:
ROSEMARY V/H LILLEVELD 056002W00316358 BWP 01/06/2017
BRUIN
Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
V: LE TOT DE SEMILLY 999999W00140760
M: VENISE DES CRESLES 999999W00176028
Moeder: BIEKE VAN DE ELSHOEVE 056002W00200043
V: TOULON 056002W00163511
M: USNA VAN DE ELSHOEVE 056002W00167435

Fokker:  STEFAAN & EVELIEN VAN BIESEN (OPWIJK)
Eigenaar: STEFAAN & EVELIEN VAN BIESEN (Opwijk)



RADMILLA VD WITTE DRIESENDIIK 056002W00317055 BWP 24/06/2017 \%
VOS

Vader: JENSON VAN 'T MEULENHOF 056002W00293639
V: VAGABOND DE LA POMME V39940 999999W00274243
M: NARCOTIQUE DE MUZE IV 999999W00271616
Moeder: AVELON 056002W00189779
V: QUICKFEUER VAN KOEKSHOF 056002W00132437
M: MINOLA 94.1883 999999W00193679

Fokker: DE COCK - VERMEYLEN (ITEGEM)

KONSTANTINA Z 056015255642917 z 03/06/2017 \
ZWARTBRUIN

Vader: KADANS VAN DE MISPELAERE
V: WANDOR VAN DE MISPELAERE
M: SAVANNAH

Moeder: HAMALIA
V: WINSCONSIN VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN
M: OLYMPIA

Fokker: DE SMEDT JOPPE, HONSBOSSEN 25, 2860 SINT-KATELIJNE-WAVER
Eigenaar: DE SMEDT JOPPE, HONSBOSSEN 25, 2860 SINT-KATELIJNE-WAVER

MEVITA 528003201702534 WPN 09/05/2017 \%

BRUIN
Vader: CARRERA VDL 528003 06.12505

V: CARDENTO
M: VANTIELS ESPRIT

Moeder: VITA
V: EMILION
M: EVITA

Fokker: J.KROLS, HAL 26 A, 2322 MINDERHOUT

R&B VAN HET EELSHOF 056002W00316490 BWP 28/04/2017  V
BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: TINDRA VA 160303 276421000160303
V: PARAMOUNT 210111397 276321210111397
M: HARMONIE XXI 210331093 276321210331093

Fokker: WIM EN TOM MERTENS (RAVELS)
Eigenaar: WIM en TOM MERTENS (RAVELS)

RANY-L 056002W00315639 BWP 23/05/2017 \%
BRUIN
Vader: AREZZO-VDL 05.09310 528003200509310
V: CHIN CHIN 210016878 999999W00126934
M: SARJOLIJN 99.06346 999999009906346
Moeder: FAVORITE VAN DE KEEZERSWINNING 056002W00239938
V: WINNINGMOOD VAN DE ARENBERG D'18 056002W00183698
M: WALENCKA VAN HET VEDEL 056002W00182952

Fokker: ANTOON LOOS (OVERPELT)
Eigenaar: ANTOON LOOS (OVERPELT)



50.

51.

52.

53.

ROULETTE M.
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F
V: LE TOT DE SEMILLY
M: VENISE DES CRESLES
Moeder: FLORETTE VAN HET HOUTERHOF
V: ORLANDO D'14 96.10385
M: ORLANDA

Fokker: JEF MOLS (RANST)
Eigenaar: JEF MOLS (RANST)

056002W00315178

999999W00176030
999999W00140760
999999W00176028
056002W00239695
999999W00180014
056002W00113399

BWP

24/03/2017

\Y

RELANTA "P"
BRUIN
Vader: VENEUR D'ISIGNY 9203386T
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F
M: REINE D'ISIGNY 5098067X
Moeder: ANDORA "P"
V: INDOCTRO 210242990
M: MARLANTA 94.12901

Fokker: SIMONNE LEFEVER (REET)
Eigenaar: SIMONNE LEFEVER (REET)

056002W00315293

25000109203386T
999999W00176030
25000105098067X
056002W00191130
999999W00153295
999999W00171992

BWP

01/05/2017

\Y

RIENTJE 'V'
BRUIN
Vader: CICERO Z568000
V: CARTHAGO 210021987
M: RENDEZ-VOUS VAN PAEMEL
Moeder: LIENTJE "P"
V: VA-VITE 02.08190
M: FIENTJE "P"

Fokker: GUY VERSTAPPEN (EMBLEM)
Eigenaar: GUY VERSTAPPEN (EMBLEM)

056002W00316309

999999W00234974
999999W00147445
056002W00146161
056002W00298010

999999W00258683
056002W00238496
FORTINBRAS

ROCKEFELLER 'V*
VOS
Vader: KAISER VAN HET LAMBROECK
V: NABAB DE REVE
M: FLORETTE VAN HET LAMBROECK
Moeder: MADONNA
V: FLAMENCO DESEMILLY 93056303T
M: JOVITA

Fokker: MARLEEN MOLS (EMBLEM)
Eigenaar: MARLEEN MOLS (EMBLEM)

056002W00316311

056002W00296825
056002W00139797
056002W00244827
056002W00302759
999999W00164385
056002W00292575

BWP

22/05/2017



54.

55.

57.

58.

59.

ROLEX 'V'
BRUIN
Vader: CHATMAN 210115596
V: COROFINO 210125789
M: GOLDKUESTE 210031992
Moeder: OLGA 'V'
V: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE
M: EVITA

Fokker:  MARLEEN MOLS (EMBLEM)
Eigenaar: MARLEEN MOLS (EMBLEM)

056002W00316312

999999W00197871
999999W00151955
999999W00197870
056002W00307994

056002W00160654
056002W00229271

BWP

28/05/2017

M

ROXANNE 'V'
BRUIN
Vader: FANTOMAS DE MUZE
V: SANDRO BOY 330887393
M: CORDULA DE LAUBRY
Moeder: ORPHEA HQ
V: EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
M: KATO V/H EINDEKESHOF

Fokker: GUY VERSTAPPEN (EMBLEM)
Eigenaar: GUY VERSTAPPEN (EMBLEM)

056002W00316310

056002W00244514
999999W00232076
056002W00209877
056002W00307257
056002W00233177
056002W00296626

21/05/2017

\Y

ARSENAL DW Z

BRUIN

Vader: AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR Z
V:
M:

Moeder: DASKIA
V: CANADIAN RIVER
M:

Fokker: RENE DE WINTER

056015755350317

05/06/2017

CIAO BELLA VD WITHOEVE Z

GRIJS

Vader: CICERO Z
V: Carthago Z
M:

Moeder: IDOOL VAN HET CALOOMEERSHEN
V: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES

056015255310217

30/07/2017

\Y

HAPPY GIRL VAUDIVAL

BRUIN
Vader: NERVOSO
V:
M:
Moeder: PELY DE VAUDIVAL
V: ROSIRE
M:

Fokker: JACQUES HAMEL

25000117508272T

25/04/2017



60.

61.

62.

63.

REBELSKI M 056002W00315684 BWP 06/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: CICERO Z568000 999999W00234974
V: CARTHAGO 210021987 999999W00147445
M: RENDEZ-VOUS VAN PAEMEL 056002W00146161
Moeder: BELLE FLEUR 056002W00196907
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: ELLE 056002W00056780
Fokker: JEF MOLS (RANST)
Eigenaar: JEF MOLS (RANST)
RUBE DW 056002W00317196 BWP 19/03/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF 056002W00305680
V: DENZEL V'T MEULENHOF D47291 056007000D47291
M: CARTHINA Z 7536700 999999W00225471
Moeder: LENKE "DW" 056002W00300391
V: LAST MAN STANDING 210164601 276421210164601
M: FLINTE 'DW' 056002W00239596
Fokker: RENE DE WINTER (SINT-KATELIJNE-WAVER)
Eigenaar: RENE DE WINTER (SINT-KATELIINE-WAVER)
RINCON VAN 'T PLATT 056002W00316044 BWP 07/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: EXXON HEDONIST E49180 056007000E49180
V: OGANO SITTE 0-32608 999999W00209070
M: ANCARA VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00190546
Moeder: OETZI VANT PLATT 056002W00308677
V: CAMBIO 421000159005 276421000159005
M: QUANTILLA GIRL Q-34123 999999W00220362
Fokker: PATRICK MOORTGAT (NIJLEN)
Eigenaar: PATRICK MOORTGAT (NIJLEN)
ROMAN VAN 'T GOOVAHOF 826002170881207 25/06/2017 M

VOS

Vader: EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
M:

Moeder: CHANEL VAN 'T GOOVAHOF

V: QUINTERO
M:

Fokker: GOOVAERTS WILLY
Eigenaar: GOOVAERTS WILLY



MILLA-S 528003201707790 WPN 15/04/2017 \%
BRUIN

Vader: GUARDIAN S
V: Bodyguard Moorland
M: Amadin S

Moeder: CAMILLA Z
V: CARETANO Z
M: Only Gold

Fokker: SABINE SEBRECHTS
Eigenaar: Sabine Sebrechts

COPA DE VINO BLANCO DE418180028217 26/01/2017 \%
DONKERBRUIN-KAN SCHIMM. WORDEN
Vader. C-INGMAR

V:
M:
Moeder: CHILLY-PEPPER
V:
M:
RAEVEN VAN DE DORPSHOEVE 056002W00316171 BWP 27/06/2017 M
Vader: INDOUGLAS VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF = DALLAS VDL 056002W00270825
V: DOUGLAS 98.06577 999999W00260324
M: WONDER A.S. 03.11810 999999W00263386
Moeder: NISTRIA VAN DE DORPSHOEVE 056002W00304871
V: CICERO Z568000 999999W00234974
M: LLOYD 056002W00095507
Fokker: DIRK DE PERMENTIER (WAASMUNSTER)
Eigenaar: DIRK DE PERMENTIER (WAASMUNSTER)
CHOPIN DE CARMEL Z 056015255862717 z 28/06/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: CARLOW VAN DE HELLE
V: Caretino
M: Nora VIII
Moeder: BELIZE DE CARMEL Z
V: BERLIN
M: Cache cache de Carmel
Fokker: WILLAERT DIRK - DE SITTER GUIDO , KASTEELLAAN 25 C - 9220 MOERZEKE
Eigenaar: Willaert Dirk - De Sitter Guido , Kasteellaan 25 C - 9220 Moerzeke
DIAMANT DE CARMEL Z 056015255724717 z 07/05/2017 M
SCHIMMEL

Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY
V: Le tot de semilly
M: Venise des cresles
Moeder: COSIMA 276

V: CASSINI |
M: Wencke I

Fokker:  WILLAERT DIRK, KASTEELLAAN 25 C - 9220 MOERZEKE
Eigenaar: Willaert Dirk, Kasteellaan 25 C - 9220 Moerzeke



69. RAYSA DE CARMEL 056002W00317286 BWP 25/04/2017 \%

Vader: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00178884
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: ILLICO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00077447
Moeder: LOURDES DE CARMEL 056002W00298214
V: NORTON D'EOLE 01711541D 99999901711541D
M: P.M. VAN DE HELLE 056002wW00126317

Fokker: DIRK WILLAERT (MOERZEKE)
Eigenaar: DIRK WILLAERT (MOERZEKE)

70. REPLAY VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00315268 BWP 24/04/2017 M
DONKERVOS
Vader: BAMAKO DE MUZE 056002W00201648
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: FRAGANCE DE CHALUS 999999W00144693
Moeder: JEUNESSE VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00290124
V: EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00233177
M: ELEGANCE VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00227262

Fokker: JOHAN ROOMS-VAN DEN BRANDEN & STEPHEX (BELSELE)
Eigenaar: JOHAN ROOMS-VAN DEN BRANDEN & STEPHEX (Belsele)

71. ROMANCE VAN 'T PARADIJS 056002W00316585 BWP 28/06/2017 \%
DONKERVOS
Vader: EMERALD VAN T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00233177
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: CARTHINA Z 7536700 999999W00225471
Moeder: NOTRE DAME DE MUZE 056002W00305773
V: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00178884
M: TELYSETTE K 00.09647 999999000009647

Fokker:  ASTRID ROOMS (BELSELE)
Eigenaar: ASTRID ROOMS (Belsele)

72. NICKY BLUE Z 056015755518517 z 25/03/2017 Y,
VOS
Vader: NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF
V: Denzel van 't Meulenhof
M: CARTHINA Z
Moeder: CHALLIS BIOLLEY

V: CHACCO BLUE
M: BELLISIMA BIOLLEY

Fokker: DE WINTER SVEN
Eigenaar: De Winter Sven



73.

74.

75.

76.

Fokker:

Eigenaar: LUC en MYRIAM SMEYERS - GEERTS (BALEN)

LUC EN MYRIAM SMEYERS - GEERTS (BALEN)

BWP

BWP

BWP

BWP

20/04/2017

13/04/2017

25/04/2017

01/07/2017

M

RAMIERO VAN ' T MERODEHOF 056002W00315420
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: MAESTRO VD BISSCHOP 056002W00302221
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12 056002W00184083
M: SECRET LOVE WONDERLAND 056002W00154171
Moeder: GOBRA 056002W00269160
V: CORLAND 210124989 999999W00169441
M: KOH-I-NOOR 92.9658 999999W00244830
Fokker: HERMAN DOCKX (WESTERLO)
Eigenaar: HERMAN DOCKX (WESTERLO)
RED DIAMOND S.P. 056002W00315788
VOS
Vader: CORICO Z 999999755500711
V: CORIANO 210145290 999999W00172287
M: COCAINE Z 755603200 999999755603200
Moeder: MANON VAN DUITSCHOOLHOF 056002W00301497
V: EPLEASER VAN 'T HEIKE 056002W00235222
M: LAVITA 93.11949 999999W00235304
Fokker: PAUL SCHEIRS (SCHRIEK)
Eigenaar: PAUL SCHEIRS (SCHRIEK)
RILANO DE CASSALUM 056002W00315344
BRUIN
Vader: VIGO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00178884
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: ILLICO D'ARSOUILLES 056002W00077447
Moeder: HALUNA VAN HET HUBESHOF 056002W00260337
V: DEL PIERO 056002W00216648
M: DINE VAN HET HUBENSHOF 056002W00213339
Fokker:  JOS SMEETS (KESSENICH)
Eigenaar: JOS SMEETS (KESSENICH)
RAMOON VAN T KERSTENHOF 056002W00317498
BRUIN
Vader: JENSON VAN ‘T MEULENHOF 056002W00293639
V: VAGABOND DE LA POMME V39940 999999W00274243
M: NARCOTIQUE DE MUZE IV 999999W00271616
Moeder: FIDELITY VAN 'T KERSTENHOF 056002W00239286
V: PUCCINI 310014695 999999W00188655
M: QUEMANTE VAN RAVOTT 056002W00136229



77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

RICK 55 056002W00317738 BWP 11/08/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: KASSANDER VAN 'T ROOSAKKER 056002W00296771
V: ECHO VAN T SPIEVELD 056002W00229361
M: ELECTRA VAN 'T ROOSAKKER 056002W00229164
Moeder: LA PRINCESSE VD MIDDELSTEDE 056002W00298706
V: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00160654
M: QUEEN D'AZUR MIDDELSTEDE 056002W00132837
Fokker: DIRK MATTHYSEN (WUUSTWEZEL)
Eigenaar: DIRK MATTHYSEN (WUUSTWEZEL)
ROUTE 55 056002W00315610 BWP 28/04/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
V: LE TOT DE SEMILLY 999999W00140760
M: VENISE DES CRESLES 999999W00176028
Moeder: JES VAN 'T HOOGEINDE 056002W00290491
V: TOULON 056002W00163511
M: GEENA VAN 'T ROOSAKKER 056002W00254755
Fokker: DIRK MATTHYSEN (WUUSTWEZEL)
Eigenaar: DIRK MATTHYSEN (WUUSTWEZEL)
NELSON VAN DE KLEINHEIDE Z 056015255864317 z 06/07/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: NASHVILLE VAN DE KLEINHEIDE 056002W00304740
V: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00160654
M: ECLINTA VAN DEN BOSRAND 056002W00229086
Moeder: AEGIDIA JVH Z 056015255630113
V: AMSTRONG VAN DE KAPEL 5280030510965
M: WUBERLINA 52800303.04867
Fokker: BVBA FRANS JANSSENS DAKWERKEN
Eigenaar: SNOEYS MARIEKE
DIATENDRA DE431310622517 HAN 09/03/2017 \
BRUIN
Vader: DIARADO
V: Diamant De Semilly
M: Roxette
Moeder: COBINA
V: CONTENDRO |
M: Galena
REMEMBER S 056002W00317403 BWP 20/06/2017 M
VOS
Vader: CASCADELLO | 421000288209 276421000288209
V: CASALL 210208399 999999W00238864
M: VIVIANA 421000339805 276421000339805
Moeder: DISCOVERY-S 056002W00218291
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: USAURA-S 056002W00168822
Fokker: LAURENT SPITS (HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG)

Eigenaar: LAURENT SPITS (HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG)



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

REALITY VAN 'T SLOT
BRUIN
Vader: TOULON
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335
M: NIKITA
Moeder: WHY NOT FRAVANCA
V: AHORN Z 310226079
M: QUIVADA FRAVANCA

Fokker: GENTIL VAN DE VELDE (WICHELEN)
Eigenaar: GENTIL VAN DE VELDE (WICHELEN)

056002W00315751

056002W00163511
999999W00001568
056002W00108283
056002W00182852

999999W00121415
056002wW00130173

BWP

21/05/2017

M

RIOJA VAN DEN BERG
VOS
Vader: MAGNUM VAN 'T HEIKE
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12
M: VOLYMPIA VAN 'T HEIKE
Moeder: OLISKA VAN DEN BERG
V: KANNAN 92.4130
M: LA LUNA VAN 'T ROOSAKKER

Fokker:

GUSTAAF VAN MASSENHOVEN (RETIE)
Eigenaar: GUSTAAF VAN MASSENHOVEN (RETIE)

056002W00317043

056002W00302720
056002W00184083
056002W00175627
056002W00307571
999999W00181922
056002W00299962

02/08/2017

\Y

APOLLO VAN DE KAPEL Z
DONKERVOS

Vader: AGANIX DU SEIGNEUR Z
V: OGANO SITTE
M: CADIX DU SEIGNEUR
Moeder: RATINA P VAN DE KAPEL

V: GLADSTONE
M: HANSJE P

Fokker:

CATAKI VAN DE HELLE

VOS
Vader: CATOKI
V:
M:
Moeder:
V: BALOU DU ROUET
M:
Eigenaar: Eric De Winter
COLTPLAY z
BRUIN
Vader: CORICO Z
V: CORIANO z
M: COCAINE z
Moeder: BONETRA VD LEEUWERK
V:

M: DANETRA VD LEEUWERK

Fokker: ADAMS RUDY - KALMTHOUT

VAN DEN BERGH JORIS - KALMTHOUT

056015755769517

276431310265217

056015255568417

06/07/2017

26/05/2017

23/04/2017



87.

88.

89.

90.

MILANO 528003201709254 24/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: ELDORADO VAN DE ZESHOEK
V:
M:
Moeder: CARTHAGENIA Z
V: CARTHAGO
M:
QUANDO VAN DE HELLE 276421000404317 07/06/2017 M
ZWARTBRUIN
Vader: QUIBERY
V:
M:
Moeder:
V: CHICAGO z
M:
Eigenaar: Eric De Winter
RHAPSODY VAN HET NETEHOF 056002W00317391 BWP 15/06/2017 \%
SCHIMMEL
Vader: CHACOON BLUE 270322009 276427270322009
V: CHACCO BLUE 271025998 999999W00250957
M: CINDINA 180109305 276418180109305
Moeder: CAPRICE VAN HET NETEHOF 056002W00205574
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: ULLA VAN ROOSENDAEL 056002W00165799
Fokker: ROGER DE WINTER (SINT-KATELIJNE-WAVER)
Eigenaar: ROGER DE WINTER (SINT-KATELIJNE-WAVER)
ROCKEFELLER 056002W00315508 BWP 13/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: IRIS 056002W00270194
V: CARABAS V/D WATERINGHOEVE 056002W00208400
M: MINCA 056002W00100530
Fokker: JAN VAN DEN BUYS (WUUSTWEZEL)
Eigenaar: JAN VAN DEN BUYS (WUUSTWEZEL)
ROTHINKA VAN 'T LUSTHOF 056002W00315629 BWP 26/05/2017 \%
BRUIN
Vader: CORICO Z 999999755500711
V: CORIANO 210145290 999999W00172287
M: COCAINE Z 255603200 999999755603200
Moeder: OTHINKA VAN 'T LUSTHOF 056002W00306407
V: THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00160654
M: WINKE 03.11733 999999W00258182

Fokker: DENNIS EN LEEN VAN DEN HEUVEL - WUYTS (RAVELS)
Eigenaar: DENNIS en LEEN VAN DEN HEUVEL - WUYTS (Ravels)



92.

93.

94.

95.

REGINA VAN 'T BISTHOF
BRUIN
Vader: UNTOUCHABLE 01.03274
V: HORS LA LOI |1 95459343T
M: PROMESSE 97.07488
Moeder: DONNATELLA VAN DE ZELM
V: KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF
M: ULRIKE VAN DE ZELM

Fokker: KAREL SEBRECHTS (BROECHEM)
Eigenaar: KAREL SEBRECHTS (BROECHEM)

056002W00316232

528003000103274
999999W00224746
999999009707488
056002W00217096

999999W00173322
056002W00168506

BWP

16/06/2017

\Y

REGINA VG
BRUIN

Vader: NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF
V: DENZEL V'T MEULENHOF D47291

M: CARTHINA Z 7536700
Moeder: WITNESS VG

V: DARCO

M: ODESSA

Fokker: ALOIS VAN GORP (KASTERLEE)
Eigenaar: ALOIS VAN GORP (KASTERLEE)

056002W00315607

056002W00305680

056007000D47291
999999W00225471
056002W00183716
056002W00001387
056002W00112690

BWP

17/05/2017

\Y

RIMINI VAN D' OUDE PASTORY
BRUIN
Vader: JILBERT VAN'T RUYTERSHOF
V: NUMERO UNO (EX NORTON)
M: GIANTHINA VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
Moeder: WEURIKA VAN 'T VOORHOF
V: SUN LIGHT VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE
M: SEURIKA VAN 'T VOORHOF

Fokker:  VITAL VAN HAM (BRECHT)
Eigenaar: VITAL VAN HAM (BRECHT)

056002W00316269

056002W00293394
999999W00236339
056002W00254692
056002W00184367
056002W00151085
056002W00149110

RAPINE VAN HET EELSHOF
BRUIN
Vader: GLASGOW-W VH MERELSNEST
V: NABAB DE REVE
M: WENDELINA V'T MERELSNEST
Moeder: QUINA
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335
M: ULANKA

Fokker: JAN MERTENS (BAARLE-HERTOG)
Eigenaar: JAN MERTENS (BAARLE-HERTOG)

056002W00317991

056002W00251220
056002W00139797
056002W00185021
056002W00132198
999999W00001568
056002W00031839

BWP

09/05/2017



96.

97.

98.

99.

RENDAL VAN HET BAKKERSHOF
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: DIEU-MERCI VAN T&L D46334
V: TOULON
M: RIEKA 11 000045801
Moeder: OUVERTURE D 96.09828
V: ZEOLIET 81.1668
M: ZORIENA 81.1121

Fokker: FRANSEN - VAN NERUM (RIJKEVORSEL)

056002W00316455

056007000D46334
056002W00163511
999999W00274163
999999009609828
999999W00098044
999999000811121

BWP

SBS

15/03/2017

\Y

RUNNER VAN HET EELSHOF
SCHIMMEL
Vader: INDOUGLAS VAN HET BEVRIJDTHOF = DALLAS VDL
V: DOUGLAS 98.06577
M: WONDER A.S. 03.11810
Moeder: ILANKA
V: CICERO Z568000
M: BALITIE VAN HET EELSHOF

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

JAN MERTENS (BAARLE-HERTOG)
JAN MERTENS (BAARLE-HERTOG)

056002W00317990

056002W00270825
999999W00260324
999999W00263386
056002W00272098
999999W00234974
056002W00200751

BWP

09/08/2017

REVANCHE DE L'ART
BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606

M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF

Moeder: SACHA

V: SAYGON

M: CELICA
Fokker:  LEO VAN LAER (KASTERLEE)
Eigenaar: LEO VAN LAER (KASTERLEE)

REMCO VAN 'T LAARHOF
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF
Moeder: CRISTA VAN 'T LAARHOF
V: BURGGRAAF 210009183
M: RISQUE-TOUT

JOZEF VAN LAERHOVEN (KALMTHOUT)
JOZEF VAN LAERHOVEN (KALMTHOUT)

Fokker:
Eigenaar:

056002W00318134

056002W00299920

528003199707606
056002W00219260
056002W00149719
056002W00001191
056002W00052109

056002W00315154

056002W00299920

528003199707606
056002W00219260
056002W00209687
999999W00110797
056002W00144180

BWP

BWP

24/06/2017

22/03/2017



100. ROLLS ROYCE VAN DE MEREYT 056002W00316469 BWP 15/07/2017 M
SCHIMMEL
Vader: CICERO Z568000 999999W00234974
V: CARTHAGO 210021987 999999W00147445
M: RENDEZ-VOUS VAN PAEMEL 056002W00146161
Moeder: NEVER ACTION SKB Z 7525504 999999007525504
V: NELSON Z 72079397 999999W00225020
M: ACTION MAID XX 999999W00122987
Fokker: RUDI VAN LOOVEREN (BRECHT)
Eigenaar: RUDI VAN LOOVEREN (BRECHT)
101. KANDY VAN DE MEREYT Z 056015255699217 z 21/04/2017 Y
BRUIN
Vader:
V:
M:
Moeder:
V:
M:
102. ROMANE DE LA DRIE 056002W00315953 BWP 02/06/2017 Y
VOSs
Vader: KAISER VAN HET LAMBROECK 056002W00296825
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: FLORETTE VAN HET LAMBROECK 056002W00244827
Moeder: HADYSE DE LA DRIE 056002W00260646
V: OBOURG 032102 999999W00195242
M: UNIEK DE LA DRIE 056002W00165910
Fokker: HORTIGRO BVBA (RIJKEVORSEL)
103. REALITY TER BINK 056002W00315625 BWP 20/04/2017 Y,
BRUIN
Vader: CARLOW VAN DE HELLE 390507 276421000390507
V: CARETINO 210242583 999999W00128986
M: NORA VIII 210003698 276321210003698
Moeder: COTE D'OR 056002W00206388
V: ORLANDO D'14 96.10385 999999W00180014
M: RAKOSIE DU WONDERLAND 056002W00140377
Fokker: KRISTOF VAN PAMEL (AAIGEM)
Eigenaar: KRISTOF VAN PAMEL (AAIGEM)
104. RAGNAR VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 056002W00317562 BWP 20/04/2017 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: VANNAN 977435627 25000109774356Z
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: QUANA-ONE DE L'EAUGRENEE Q-34144 056007000Q34144
Moeder: IXIA VAN DE KRUISHOEVE 056002W00268757
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: DREAM OF GLORIE VD KRUISHOEVE 056002W00218143

Fokker:

STAL DE KRUISHOEVE (MOERBEKE-WAAS)



105. RED DIAMOND V.D OUBURG 056002W00315552 BWP 01/05/2017 M

VOS
Vader: QUASIMODO VD MOLENDREEF D'08 056002W00132037
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: JARME V'T STEENTJE 056002W00085567
Moeder: TAKE ME 056002W00157606
V: CAMUS 210068489 999999W00001577
M: ZEFLIEN 056002W00083276
Fokker: KRIS EN NESTOR VELDEMAN (OUDEGEM)
Eigenaar: KRIS EN NESTOR VELDEMAN (OUDEGEM)
106. RHONA VAN DE ACHTERHOEK 056002W00317679 BWP 12/04/2017 \%
BRUIN
Vader: LAVALLINO TER KLOMP 056002W00299103
V: CLEARWAY 210218393 999999W00248311
M: SENORITA 421000216502 276421000216502
Moeder: ONANA VAN DE ACHTERHOEK 056002W00308489
V: DIEU-MERCI VAN T&L D46334 056007000D46334
M: DANCING QUEEN VAN 'T MEULENHOF 056002W00217829
Fokker: VAN DE ACHTERHOEK BVBA (WACHTEBEKE)
107. ROMANOV VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE 056002W00316233 BWP 21/06/2017 M
VOS
Vader: TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00162552
V: NARCOS Il 999999W00093334
M: OLYMPIA VAN DE KREKEBEKE 056002W00117575
Moeder: DONIA VAN DE MEERPUTHOEVE 056002W00215244
V: VANCOUVER D'AUVRAY D'14 056002W00175577
M: POLLONIA VAN HAZENHOEK 056002W00121624
Fokker: VAN UYTVANCK - VERVAET (EKSAARDE)
108. STORM VAN HET BINNENVELD zZ 056015255684017 z 09/05/2017 M

KASTANJEBRUIN

Vader: HUNTER SCENDRO
V: Scendix
M: Coletha

Moeder: CARMEN Z

V: CONAN
M: Lichen

Fokker: VERHAEGEN WALTER - ZOERSEL
Eigenaar: VERHAEGEN WALTER - ZOERSEL

109. RENEE V 056002W00316338 BWP 03/06/2017 \%
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: WUNDER BOY VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00183332
V: ARGENTINUS 313302680 999999W00090262
M: JURA VAN ST.MAARTEN 999999W00160765
Moeder: GABOR 11.02489 528003201102489 WPN
V: BRAINPOWER 06.11392 528003000611392
M: RAMONA 98.03923 999999009803923

Fokker: AUGUST VERHEYEN (RUPELMONDE)
Eigenaar: AUGUST VERHEYEN (RUPELMONDE)



110. ROYAL VAN HET GERMELAERVELD 056002W00315543 BWP 07/05/2017 M

SCHIMMEL
Vader: KANNAN 92.4130 999999W00181922
V: VOLTAIRE 356 999999W00092064
M: CEMETA 84.6392 999999W00181921
Moeder: INA JOLIE 201305643 528003201305643 WPN
V: ZIROCCO BLUE VDL 04375748B 25000104375748B
M: MONA LISA 94.10180 999999009410180
Fokker: JELLE EN JEROEN VERHEYEN (PULLE)
Eigenaar: JELLE EN JEROEN VERHEYEN (PULLE)
111. REBEL TINTADO 826002170880779 10/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: UP AND DOWN CELLE BROEDERSBOS
V: Darco

M: Dominique
Moeder: ANNE-MIO

V: MIO D'BAUGY
M: Souplesse

112. RIGO BLUE -V 056002W00315289 BWP 30/03/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: AUROLINE V 056002W00191448
V: ORLANDO D'14 96.10385 999999W00180014
M: UROLINE 056002W00167160

Fokker: KOEN VERMEIREN (LOENHOUT)
Eigenaar: KOEN VERMEIREN (LOENHOUT)

113. RASINA VAN DE MISPELAERE 056002W00315886 BWP 24/04/2017 \Y
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: BISQUET BALOU VD MISPELAERE 999999W00264490
V: BALOU DU ROUET 331331099 999999W00246822
M: PHILIPPA 411126095 999999W00246104
Moeder: CASINA VAN DE MISPELAERE 311320208 276431311320208
V: CASSUS 210400398 276321210400398
M: GRANDESSA 310749292 276331310749292

Fokker: JORIS EN MIA VERMEULEN (MALDEGEM)
Eigenaar: JORIS EN MIA VERMEULEN (MALDEGEM)

114. EXTRACTION VD KATTEVENNEN 056015255315717 A 08/05/2017 M
BRUIN
Vader:. EXTRA
V: BERLIN
M: WUCINDA
Moeder: BURBERRY DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE
V: CANTURIO
M: AMBER

Fokker: SPRONKEN BVBA



115. RIGOLETTO VAN 'T RAVENNEST 056002W00316209 BWP 26/06/2017 M

SCHIMMEL
Vader: CASAGO 569411 276421000569411
V: CASALL 210208399 999999W00238864
M: LARTHAGO 210129593 276321210129593
Moeder: GOLDLEY 94250438W 99999994250438W
V: JALISCO B 75000588W 999999W00067700
M: NYMPHETTE IV 999999W09709575
Fokker: FREDERIC EN ISABEL COENS - DE RYCKER (URSEL)
Eigenaar: FREDERIC en ISABEL COENS - DE RYCKER (URSEL)
116. ZORIANO K DE421000076617 HOL 22/05/2017 M
VOS
Vader: ZIROCCO BLUE
V: Mr. Blue

M: LICORNE DES F
Moeder: VRISETTE

V: COLMAN
M:
117. RAMILLA VAN HET BLOEMENHOF 056002W00315366 BWP 03/05/2017 \Y
BRUIN
Vader: JILBERT VAN'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00293394
V: NUMERO UNO (EX NORTON) 999999W00236339
M: GIANTHINA VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00254692
Moeder: MIGALI 056002W00301745
V: ATLANTIC 210075693 999999W00221234
M: DARTOLI 08.00985 528003000800985
Fokker: ELLEN VOS (BEERSE)
Eigenaar: ELLEN VOS (BEERSE)
NYANA DH Z 056015255782417 z 25/04/2017 \Y
7?7

Vader:  NIXON VAN 'T MEUELENHOF
V: DENZEL VAN HET MEULENHOF
M: CARTHINA Z

Moeder: NICE VAN ESSENE

V: AIMAR VAN HET POLDERHOF
M: GOLDIE VAN ESSENE

Fokker: DWERSE HAGEN BVBA - ST KATELIJNE WAVER

RAEKA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE 056002W00317284 BWP 12/07/2017 \Y
BRUIN
Vader: GINO H 201100430 528003201100430
V: CALVINO Z 2037897 999999W00259430
M: JOMARA 91.8100 999999W00261979
Moeder: MORENA VD MALTAHOEVE 056002W00303008
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE 056002W00227761
M: AURORA VAN DE MALTAHOEVE 056002W00193797

Fokker: CVOA DE MALTAHOEVE (EKSAARDE)



ROXETTE V' 056002W00316307 BWP 04/05/2017 \%
SCHIMMEL

Vader: LE BLUE DIAMOND VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF 056002W00299920
V: PLOT BLUE 9707606 528003199707606
M: DIAMANTHINA V/H RUYTERSHOF 056002W00219260
Moeder: KATLEENTJE VAN T'SCHAWIJKE 056002W00297416
V: FILOU 056002W00239387
M: OWENTA 056002wW00112660

Fokker: GUY VERSTAPPEN (EMBLEM)
Eigenaar: GUY VERSTAPPEN (EMBLEM)



2. vijfjarige paarden

118. QADIRA VG 056002W00312644 BWP 04/05/2016 \%
BRUIN
Vader: LEANDRO VG 056002W00298566
V: GITANO 056002W00249873
M: CORSICA VG Z 2527606 999999007527606
Moeder: CHELSEA VG Z 7524501 999999W00234061
V: CHELLANO Z 210134095 999999W00211000
M: ODESSA 056002W00112690
Fokker: JOZEF VAN GORP (LICHTAART)
Eigenaar: JOZEF VAN GORP (LICHTAART)
119. QUATISSE VAN DE BEGIINENHOEF 056002W00312439 BWP 18/04/2016 M
BRUIN
Vader: MATISSE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00301141
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: INABELLE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00268118
Moeder: MAGIC-BREAKER VAN DE BEGIIJNHOEF 056002W00301126
V: ACTION - BREAKER 056002W00191657
M: EVITAVG 056002W00226805
Fokker: PAUL MERTENS (OUD-TURNHOUT)
Eigenaar: PAUL MERTENS (OUD-TURNHOUT)
120. QUARILEINE VAN HET GROESHOF 056002W00313212 BWP 30/04/2016 \%
VOS
Vader: KAISER VAN HET LAMBROECK 056002W00296825
V: NABAB DE REVE 056002W00139797
M: FLORETTE VAN HET LAMBROECK 056002W00244827
Moeder: FARHADIBA VAN HET GROESHOF 056002W00241689
V: MUSCARIS D'ARIEL 00131576G 999999W00222326
M: WATCH-ME 056002wW00184290
Fokker: FRANS BRUYNEN (AE CASTELRE BAARLE NASSAU)
Eigenaar: FRANS BRUYNEN (AE CASTELRE BAARLE NASSAU)
121. QRISTALLO TEN DAM 056002W00313442 BWP 16/06/2016 M

DONKER BRUIN

Vader: CRISTALLO 1412029203 276441412029203
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12 056002W00184083
M: CASSIE 412330998 276341412330998
Moeder: REGATE 98.01967 999999009801967
V: ANIMO 82.5604 999999W00117729
M: EUGATA 866717 999999W00155784

Fokker: VANESSA VAN HOEKE (EKSAARDE)
Eigenaar: CHRIS VAN HOEKE (KALKEN)



122. HERBIE DE HOL 31/05/2016 M
SCHIMMEL

Vader: HERMES DE LUX

V: Hermes d'Authieu
M: G-Manjana Ege
Moeder: CONCHITA

V: CONCETTO
M: Larissa

123. URI VAN DE KATTEVENNEN Z 056015755563416 z 03/05/2016 \Y
ZWARTBRUIN
Vader: URICAS VAN DE KATTEVENNEN
V: URIKO
M: T-CASSINA
Moeder: BURBERRY DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE

V: CANTURO
M: AMBER

Fokker: SPRONKEN BVBA

124. VEDETTE Z 056015255533916 11/04/2016 \Y
VOS
Vader: VAGABOND DE LA POMME
V:
M:
Moeder: RHEA VH SCHAARBROEK
V:
M:
125. QUDO 056002W00313474 BWP 16/05/2016 M
DONKER BRUIN
Vader: CORNET'S PRINZ 410786905 276441410786905
V: WINDOWS VH COSTERSV. = Cornet Obolensky D'12 056002W00184083
M: ALMOXELLA O 412010800 276441412010800
Moeder: APARTE 056002W00191156
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: OLYMPIA 056002W00113168

Fokker: ERIC CLAEYS (KNOKKE HEIST)
Eigenaar: ERIC CLAEYS (KNOKKE HEIST)

126. LA COROFINA Z 056015755643716 z 08/05/2016 \%
GRIJS
Vader: LAVILLON 25000199362997R
V: Diamant De Semilly 25000191446545F
M: Zirich 52800304.01004
Moeder: ESKADA 528003200901963
V: ANAIDE 2500018452752D

M: Miranda 945348



127.

128.

129.

130.

LOVELY LEVISTA JUNA Z
VOS(KAN SCHIMMEL WORDEN)

056015255541216

01/05/2016

\Y

Vader: LEVISTO Z
V:
M:
Moeder: HEAVENLY VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL
V:
M:
Fokker: OOMS WERNER
QUINLAN
BRUIN
Vader: CABRIO VAN DE HEFFINCK

V: CASSINI | 210021688
M: KIRA VII 321210101195
Moeder: GENIETA 11.01044
V: ELVIS V D RHAMDIAHOEVE = QUERLY-ELVIS
M: VENIETA 02.09413

Fokker: ~ JOS VERBIST (RAMSEL)
Eigenaar: JOS VERBIST (RAMSEL)

QUINTO STAR S.P.

BRUIN

Vader: CUMTHAGO C 421000567708

V: CUMANO BD 210122293

M: MY GIRL Il 210406797

Moeder: MANON VAN DUITSCHOOLHOF
V: EPLEASER VAN 'T HEIKE

M: LAVITA 93.11949

Fokker: PAUL SCHEIRS (SCHRIEK)
Eigenaar: PAUL SCHEIRS (SCHRIEK)

QUINTANA G.V.L.
BRUIN
Vader: NABAB DE REVE
V: QUIDAM DE REVEL
M: MELODIE EN FA 78141191X
Moeder: COLINE-M

V: VOLTAIRE 356

M: VENEZIA

Fokker: GUY GOVAERTS (GEEL)
Eigenaar: GUY GOVAERTS (GEEL)

056002W00313909

999999W00235023
999999W00156129
999999W00235022
528003201101044
056002W00226927
999999000209413

056002W00312555

276421000567708
999999W00156130
999999210406797
056002W00301497
056002W00235222
999999W00235304

056002W00312516

056002W00139797
999999W00106994
999999W00090598
056002W00205809
999999W00092064
056002W00174211

BWP

BWP

WPN

HOL

21/07/2016

26/03/2016



131.

133.

134.

135.

QUINY VAN DEN BERG 056002W00313318 BWP 20/06/2016 Y
BRUIN
Vader: IRON MAN VAN DE PADENBORRE 056002W00272193
V: DARCO 056002W00001387
M: DIRKA VAN DE PADENBORRE 056002W00216144
Moeder: LA LUNA VAN 'T ROOSAKKER 056002W00299962
V: ECHO VAN T SPIEVELD 056002W00229361
M: IKEA VAN 'T ROOSAKKER 056002W00270556
Aantal nakomelingen: 1V oM
Fokker: GUSTAAF VAN MASSENHOVEN (RETIE)
Eigenaar: GUSTAAF VAN MASSENHOVEN (RETIE)
QUIDESSA VG 056002W00312925 BWP 27/04/2016 \Y
SCHIMMEL
Vader: LEANDRO VG 056002W00298566
V: GITANO 056002W00249873
M: CORSICA VG Z 7527606 999999002527606
Moeder: IDESSA V.G. 056002W00267660
V: CICERO Z568000 999999W00234974
M: CHELSEA VG Z 7524501 999999W00234061
Fokker: JOZEF VAN GORP (LICHTAART)
Eigenaar: JOZEF VAN GORP (LICHTAART)
QATAR VAN D' OUDE PASTORY 056002W00312629 BWP 04/05/2016 M
BRUIN
Vader: KANNAN 92.4130 999999W00181922
V: VOLTAIRE 356 999999W00092064
M: CEMETA 84.6392 999999W00181921
Moeder: MON AMIE VAN 'D OUDE PASTORY 056002W00302918
V: TRIOMPHE DE MUZE 056002W00162109
M: WEURIKA VAN 'T VOORHOF 056002W00184367
Fokker: VITAL VAN HAM (BRECHT)
Eigenaar: VITAL VAN HAM (BRECHT)
QARTIER VAN D'OUDE PASTORY 056002W00312627 BWP 07/05/2016 M
BRUIN
Vader: CARLOW VAN DE HELLE 276421000390507
V: Carentino 999999W00128986
M: NORA VIII 276321210003698
Moeder: WEURIKA VAN'T VOORHOF 056002W00184367
V: SUN LIGHT VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00151085
M: Seurika Van't Voorhof 056002W00149110

Fokker: VITAL VAN HAM
Eigenaar: Vital Van Ham



136. QUEBEC DE L'ART 056002W00312934 BWP 12/04/2016 M
BRUIN
Vader: DIEU-MERCI VAN T&L D46334 056007000D46334 SBS
V: TOULON 056002W00163511
M: RIEKA 11 000045801 999999W00274163
Moeder: SACHA 056002W00149719
V: SAYGON 056002W00001191
M: CELICA 056002W00052109
Fokker: LEO VAN LAER (KASTERLEE)
Eigenaar: LEO VAN LAER (KASTERLEE)
137. QUERIDO DE L'ART 056002W00312933 BWP 24/03/2016 M
BRUIN
Vader: ELVIS TER PUTTE 056002W00227761
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: UKASE TER PUTTE 056002W00170659
Moeder: FORTUNA 056002W00240403
V: CANTOS 960351.96 999999W00214682
M: SACHA 056002W00149719
Fokker: LEO VAN LAER (KASTERLEE)
Eigenaar: LEO VAN LAER (KASTERLEE)
138. QUINN VAN BERKENIJS 056002W00313020 BWP 25/04/2016 M
VOSSCHIMMEL
Vader: CENTURIO 210097299 276321210097299
V: CASSINI 11 210202094 999999W00199069
M: FLAVIA 210212791 999999210212791
Moeder: ROCKEFELLA D'06 056002W00142575
V: SIOUX DE BAUGY 84068572R 999999W00001525
M: KADICH 056002W00089068
Fokker: PAUL SNOEIJS (RIJKEVORSEL)
Eigenaar: PAUL SNOEIJS (RIJKEVORSEL)
140. E.FABER Z 056015755759916 4 25/06/2016 M
VOS
Vader: ERAS DE ST HERMELLE

V: Vargas de st Hermelle

M: Anaya de st Hermelle
Moeder: VASCO

V: JOKINAL DE BORNIVAL

M: Wilma

VAN LAER JOS, VROUWKENSBLOK 8B , 2310 RIJKEVORSEL
Van Laer Jos, Vrouwkensblok 8b , 2310 Rijkevorsel

Fokker:
Eigenaar:



141. QUANTOLINE -V 056002W00312044 BWP 27/03/2016 \%

VoS
Vader: MATISSE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00301141
V: DIAMANT DE SEMILLY 91446545F 999999W00176030
M: INABELLE DE MARIPOSA 056002W00268118
Moeder: AUROLINE V 056002W00191448
V: ORLANDO D'14 96.10385 999999W00180014
M: UROLINE 056002W00167160
Fokker:  KOEN VERMEIREN (LOENHOUT)
Eigenaar: KOEN VERMEIREN (LOENHOUT)
142, MANDO VAN DE NEERHEIDE Z 05601575583731 z 01/01/2016 M
VOS

Vader: MITHRAS DE REGOR
V: ELVIS TER PUTTE
M: IMOGEN DE REGOR

Moeder: MISSY VAN DE NEERHEIDE
V: EMERALD VAN 'T RUYTERSHOF
M: BRILLANTE

Fokker: VAN GIEL ERIC - HERENTALS

143. CONSTANTINO VAN'T RAVENNEST DE421000704916 HOL 25/03/2016 M
SCHIMMEL

Vader: CORNET OBOLENSKY
V: CLINTON
M: RABANNA VAN COSTERSVELD

Moeder: CALLERYANA
V: CASALL
M: WONNE S

Fokker: STEVEN DEWULF

144. EXCO VAN DE KATTEVENNEN Z 056015255845216 VA 01/07/2016 M
BRUIN
Vader: EXTRA
V: BERLIN
M: WUCINDA
Moeder: CONTENDRA |
V: CONWAY I

M: O-CONTENDRA DL

145. GENTLE VAN DE KATTEVENNEN Z 056015755563316 4 14/04/2016 \%
BRUIN

Vader: GENTLEMEN
V: GUIDAM
M: OCAY

Moeder: DONATELLA VD KATTEVENNEN Z

V: DARCO
M: PRINMA DONNA

Fokker: SPRONKEN BVBA - GENK



146. QUIRINUS VAN 'T RAVENNEST 056002W00313197 BWP 15/05/2016 M

BRUIN
Vader: TOULON 056002W00163511
V: HEARTBREAKER 89.4335 999999W00001568
M: NIKITA 056002W00108283
Moeder: HOLIVEA VAN COSTERSVELD 999999W00144850
V: RANDEL Z 319646984 999999W00092115
M: GUDULA O 5390 999999W00130328
Fokker: FREDERIC EN ISABEL COENS - DE RYCKER (URSEL)
Eigenaar: FREDERIC en ISABEL COENS - DE RYCKER (URSEL)
147. QUITAN CL 056002W00313688 BWP 26/05/2016 M
SCHIMMEL
Vader: ZIROCCO BLUE VDL 04375748B 25000104375748B
V: MR BLUE 88.4049 999999W00174068
M: LICORNE DES FORETS 99402117U 25000199402117U
Moeder: HELIEN 331291697 999999W00202545
V: HAYDN 040159889 999999W00202389
M: HELISA 330910393 999999W00202544
Fokker: MARCEL VINCKX (MEER)
Eigenaar: DIRK en LEEN VINCKX - COOLS (Wuustwezel)
QUANTUM VAN 'T BOSCHVELD 056002W00314782 BWP 02/08/2016 M
VOS
Vader: TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE 056002W00162552
V: NARCOS II 999999W00093334
M: OLYMPIA VAN DE KREKEBEKE 056002W00117575
Moeder: BIEKE VAN 'T BOSCHVELD 056002W00199946
V: CODEX 210230992 999999W00147447
M: VLINDER VAN 'T BOSCHVELD 056002W00178454

Fokker: PATRICK-DOMIEN-JEROEN DE SWERT (SINT-KATELIINE-WAVER)
Eigenaar: PATRICK-DOMIEN-JEROEN DE SWERT (Sint-Katelijne-Waver)



Alfabetische lijst der deelnemers

558263

537628

499382

545519

542416

566234

550046

557620

546231

552447

ADRIAENSSENS SOPHIE
HEIRBAAN 141

9120 MELSELE - UNDEFINED
03/575.85.00 / sophie_1996@live.be

AERNOUTS WOUTER

ACHTERSTRAAT 37

2920 KALMTHOUT

03/666.43.07 / wouter.aernouts@hotmail.com

BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE

BREDASEWEG 26

2322 MINDERHOUT - HOOGSTRATEN
0472/69.27.52 | gbartholomeeusen@hotmail.com

BAX TIM

MIERDSEDIJK 94

2382 POPPEL - RAVELS

014 65 58 48 / tim.bax@hotmail.com

BERKERS JONAS

NEERSTRAAT 31

9220 HAMME (O VL) - HAMME
0477/69.48.61 / jonas_berkers@hotmail.com

BERKVENS SHELSEY
HOEVESTRAAT 19
2340 BEERSE
0472724254 |

BOSCH BRAM
HOGE RIELEN 43
2460 KASTERLEE

0476 86 37 18 / bramboschke @hotmail.com

BOSCH LISSE

HOGE RIELEN 43

2460 LICHTAART - KASTERLEE

0472 01 95 14/ lisseboschke@hotmail.com

BOSSAERTS NICK
MASSENHOVENSESTEENWEG 133

2520 BROECHEM - RANST

03/485.55.43 / patrick_bossaerts@hotmail.com

BOSSAERTS STEF
MASSENHOVENSESTEENWEG 133

2520 BROECHEM - RANST

03/485.55.43 / patrick_bossaerts@hotmail.com

10

11

12
13
118
119

14

15

16

17




574255

396758

581366

571549

575485

478904

547371

556792

299265

537245

549974

BROECKX YANA

EGSTRAAT 5

2330 MERKSPLAS

0477/18 14 84 | tony.broeckx@telenet.be

BRUYNEN DENISE

POELEINDE 26 D

2323 WORTEL - HOOGSTRATEN
0479/43.90.06 / denisebruynenl@hotmail.com

DE BRUYCKER ARTHUR
RIJKESTRAAT 62

9968 BASSEVELDE - ASSENEDE
0478/33 95 86 / taetssharon@gmail.com

DE CARTIER SYBILLE

DE LUSTHOVEN 50

2370 ARENDONK

0478/267148 / sybille_decartier@hotmail.com

DE CLERCQ JENS

KAPELSTRAAT 41

2520 RANST

0476601859 / wim.declercg@sdworx.com

DE COCK THOMAS

RECHTSTRAAT 252

9160 EKSAARDE - LOKEREN

0497/782.879 / decockthomas.rfs@gmail.com

DE POORTER EVELIEN

HEIRWEG 44A

9270 KALKEN - LAARNE

0473/80.15.19 / evelien.de.poorter@hotmail.com

DE RYCKER ISABEL
VELDKRUISSTRAAT 5

9910 URSEL - KNESSELARE
(09)374 68 54 | isabel@derijcker.be

DE SMET STEFAAN

STENENBRUG 3

9160 EKSAARDE - LOKEREN
0496/223.043 / stefaan.desmet@ugent.be

DE SWERT DOMIEN

MUILSHOEK 55

2860 SINT-KATELIINE-WAVER
015/31.34.49 / domien.deswert@gmail.com

DE VLEESCHAUWER CEDRIC
OOSTVAART 29

9180 MOERBEKE-WAAS - MOERBEKE
09/346.68.65 /

18

19
120

20

21

22

23
121

122

24
25
123

26

27

28
29



575268

577248

540546

296837

567483

577316

571177

470359

494824

544339

544338

DE VOS TREESJE
LISPERSTEENWEG 75A

2530 BOECHOUT

03/4550673 / treesje.de.vos@live.be

DESOMVIELE LISE
VROMBAUTSTRAAT 17

9971 LEMBEKE - KAPRIJKE
0478/598556 / evelineboelens@telenet.be

GEERTS JEROEN

SINT- LENAARTSEWEG 199

2990 WUUSTWEZEL

03/314.78.65 / geerts_jeroen@hotmail.com

GEERTS LUC

OVERWEGLAAN 28

3990 PEER

011 73 55 54 / luc.geerts2@telenet.be

GEERTS PAULINE

OVERWEGLAAN 28

3990 PEER

011 73 55 54 / pauline-geerts2@hotmail.com

HENDRICKX EVELIEN
MASSEMSESTEENWEG 97

9230 WETTEREN

09/330.37.67 / evelien101@live.be

HEYLEN SEPPE

STREEPSTRAAT 2

2222 WIEKEVORST - HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG
0499 84 49 70 / heylen-rottie@telenet.be

KENIS BEN

MOLENHEIKEN 75

2960 BRECHT

0474/99.19.13 / leen.sips@telenet.be

LENAERTS EVI

MOLENHEIDE 137

2242 PULDERBOS - ZANDHOVEN
03/484.32.33 / evilenaerts84@gmail.com

MAES KOEN

HOENDERGAARSEN 34 6

2370 ARENDONK

014/67.03.92 / rskoenca@hotmail.com

MAES NICK

WAMPESTRAAT 32

2370 ARENDONK

014/67.03.92 / nikmaes@hotmail.com

124

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42



571714

561002

580749

400969

561480

438491

576178

565546

302762

565941

MAES WIETSE

GENTSTRAAT 17

9111 BELSELE - SINT-NIKLAAS

0476 / 96 39 73 / wietse.maes@hotmail.com

MARIEN JANA

KAPELLEDIJK 5

2222 WIEKEVORST - HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG
014/26.07.54 / jana.marien@hotmail.com

MERKS FEMKE

HEILAAR 1

2370 ARENDONK

0496894014 / femkemerks1l@gmail.com

MERTENS DOLF

HAL 26 A

2322 MINDERHOUT - HOOGSTRATEN
0472/62.58.70 / dolf.mertens@hotmail.com

MERTENS PAULIEN
MIERDSEDIJK 95
2382 POPPEL - RAVELS

014/65.50.59 / mertenspaulien1999@hotmail.com

MERTENS TOM

STADSTRAAT 5

2380 RAVELS

0497/27.97.42 | tom.mertens@live.be

MICHIELS WOUT

LARENSTRAAT 90

3560 LUMMEN

+32/483/087.956 / wout.michiels@outlook.com

MOLS FRAN

ABELEBAAN 66

2520 RANST

03/475.05.47 | mols.jef@telenet.be

MOLS MARLEEN
HEIDESTRAAT 34
2520 RANST

/ marleen.mols@yahoo.COM

MOLS RAF

ABELEBAAN 66

2520 RANST

03/475.05.47 / mols.jef@telenet.be

43
44

45

46

a7

125

48

49

50

51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61



525691

463564

551234

555730

555435

580505

585272

578160

585452

45236

537725

MOORTGAT PATRICK

BARTSTRAAT 30

2560 NIJLEN

03/480.29.12 / moortgat.patrick@telenet.be

MORTELMANS TOM
MAAIKENEVELD 41

2500 LIER

03/489.03.30 / tommortel@hotmail.com

OOMS JULIE
OEVELENBERG 33
2275 LILLE

/ oomsjuliel@gmail.com

OOSTERLYNCK CHRISTOPHE

LEGE MEREYT 2

2960 BRECHT

03/309.35.81 / christophe.oosterlynck@hotmail.com

PEETERS IMKE

LOOIWEG 163

2310 RIJKEVORSEL

03/312.45.19 / imkepeeters@outlook.com

POPPE LORE
SINT ANNASTRAAT 32
9250 WAASMUNSTER

/ els.vanhavermaet@skynet.be

RAMAN FLORE
KONING-ALBERTLAAN 214

9080 LOCHRISTI

0477644912 / ramanflore@gmail.com

ROBBERECHT STEF

LANGEVELD 23

9240 ZELE

052 45 34 55 | stef.zita.robberecht@gmail.com

ROOMS ASTRID
WATERSCHOOTSTRAAT 17

9111 BELSELE - SINT-NIKLAAS
0475560710 / astridrooms@gmail.com

SCHEIRS PAUL

GOMMERIIJNSTRAAT 103

2223 SCHRIEK - HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG
015/23.62.28 / heideruiters.pijpelheide@hotmail.com

SMEETS BEN

MEIERSTRAAT 15

3640 KINROOI

0478 32 52 27 / smeetshen@hotmail.com

62

63

126
127

64

65

66

67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
128
129

75



524673

561661

564414

557847

363333

558182

561007

444171

44437

575474

SMEYERS THOMAS

HEIKEN 39

2290 VORSELAAR

0494 71 33 55 / smeyers_t@hotmail.com

SNELDERS JEFFREY
BOOMGAARDSTRAAT 1B

2920 KALMTHOUT

03/667.11.91 / stefan.snelders@telenet.be

SNOEYS MARIEKE

SCHOOTSENHOEK 23

NL5114 AC CASTELRE NEDERLAND
00/31.13.503.97.16 / marieke_snoeijs123@hotmail.com

SPITS JORICH

STEENWEG OP BAARLE HERTOG 123
2300 TURNHOUT

014/65.15.24 / jorichspits@gmail.com

TEMMERMAN BART

HEIRWEG 44A

9270 KALKEN - LAARNE

0477 19 67 41 / evelien.de.poorter@hotmail.com

TORMANS MARTIJN

HOFSTRAAT 7

2470 RETIE

0495/28.20.03 / jan.tormans@skynet.be

VAN DEN BERGH PIETER
KAPELSTRAAT 25
2920 KALMTHOUT

/ vdbp.sporthorses@gmail.com

VAN DEN BUYS KOEN

HENXBROEK 5

2960 BRECHT

0476 59 14 52 / marijkedevries59@hotmail.com

VAN DEN HEUVEL DENNIS
LUSTHOFSTRAAT 8

2380 RAVELS

014/68.76.48 / vdh_dennis@hotmail.com

VAN DIJCK JONAS
NIJLENSESTEENWEG 131

2560 NIJLEN

0486/175802 / ellen.faes@telenet.be

76

i
78

79

80
81

82

83
130
131

84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91

92



428979

558390

540501

575900

500054

540587

568620

568947

545286

574044

568922

VAN GORP GERT
DIJKSTRAAT 114
2460 KASTERLEE
014/85.15.55 / gert.vangorp@hotmail.com

VAN HAM AN
SINT-WILLEBRORDUSSTRAAT 78
2960 BRECHT

03/663.14.70 / vanham.vital@pandora.be

VAN HAM ELS

SINT LENAARTSEWEG 193

2990 WUUSTWEZEL

03/663.14.70 / els_vanham@hotmail.com

VAN HERCK JEROEN

MARCKSTRAAT 6

2330 MERKSPLAS

0468-109916 (PAPA) / vanherckalfons@telenet.be

VAN LAER KRISTOF

ISSCHOT 28A

2460 KASTERLEE

014/85.14.55 / kristof_vanlaer@hotmail.com

VAN LAERHOVEN RIK

KRUISSTRAAT 35

2920 KALMTHOUT

03/666.68.62 / rik_van_laerhoven@hotmail.com

VAN LOOVEREN JOPPE

HOGE MEREYT 17

2960 BRECHT

03/633.06.84 / rudi.vanlooveren@skynet.be

VAN LOOVEREN SIEBE

HOGE MEREYT 17

2960 BRECHT

03/633.06.84 / rudi.vanlooveren@skynet.be

VAN OLMEN DORIEN

STEENWEG OP 'T FORT 9

2520 BROECHEM - RANST

03/475 06 99 / wim.vanolmen@skynet.be

VAN PAMEL BREND

LANDRIES 52

9420 AAIGEM - ERPE-MERE

0496/50.81.91 / kristof.van.pamell@gmail.com

VAN UYTVANCK BJORN
SCHUIFELSTRAAT 24
9160 LOKEREN

/ krisvanuytvanck@telenet.be
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134

94
135

95
96
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98

136

137

99

100

101

102
138
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104
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568462

440048

545396

550009

528293

562519

570168

570150

585500

585435

VERELST ROBBE

VENNENLAAN 37

2980 ZOERSEL

03/3094720 / robbe.verelst@telenet.be

VERHEYEN AN

HANEWIJK 2

9150 KRUIBEKE

03/825.20.24 | anverheyen79@hotmail.com

VERHEYEN JEROEN

BOUDEWIJNLAAN 38

2243 PULLE - ZANDHOVEN

0478/834618 / verheyenjeroenl@gmail.com

VERHEYEN JORRE

FATIMALAAN 90

2243 PULLE - ZANDHOVEN

0474/543921 / verheyenjorre94@gmail.com

VERHEYEN WIM

MOLENZIJDE 54 BUS 3

2330 MERKSPLAS

0471/30.90.11 / wimpie_verheyen@hotmail.be

VERMEIREN ELISE
VLOEIWEG 20

2990 WUUSTWEZEL
03/669 50 78 /

VERMEULEN LENNART

WITTE MOERSTRAAT 8

8730 OEDELEM - BEERNEM

0478/88.67.33 / john.vermeulen3@telenet.be

VERSTAPPEN JO

HEIDESTRAAT 34

2520 EMBLEM - RANST

03/488.27.93 / marleen.mols@yahoo.com

VERWERFT NIELS

VROEGEINDE 3

2243 PULLE - ZANDHOVEN
0476470465 / niels.verwerft@gmail.com

VINCKX WIM

VELDKRUISSTRAAT 5

9910 KNESSELARE

0474419266 / wimvinckx@hotmail.com
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553578 VOS ELLEN 117
KLAPROOSSTRAAT 65
2340 BEERSE
0494/13.34.91 / vos.ellen96@gmail.com



